
Tuesday 10.22.24 Science of Emotions

Tuesday 10.8.24 Mindfulness@Work

Tuesday 1.28.25 Mindful Eating for Wholebeing

Tuesday 1.14.25 Food, Stress + Immunity

Tuesday 2.25.25 Balance for Life

Tuesday 2.11.25 Burnout to Balance

Tuesday 3.25.25 Yoga Play

Tuesday 3.11.25 Yoga Nidra

Tuesday 4.22.25 Habits for Wholebeing

Tuesday 4.8.25 Designing Tiny Habits

https://hub.prasadawholebeing.com/temple-2024-2025

